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R Verein Kl
1 Marinitsch Thomas PSV - K A 575 22 575 22
2 Sodamin Gerhard SV-Straßburg A 557 10 557 10
3 Rodler Andreas PSV - K A 540 11 540 11
4 Passenegg Friedrich SV-Straßburg S 493 13 493 13
5 Sodamin Brigitte SV-Straßburg A 487 14 487 14
6 Kubec Andreas HSV-K Helvetia S 462 8 462 8
7 Wassertheurer Harald SR-Hubertus A 457 8 457 8
8 Jöbstl Emil HSV-Villach S 454 7 454 7
9 Nadoba Manfred HSV-Spittal S 441 8 441 8

10 Vogt Reinhold PSV - K A 421 6 421 6
11 Passenegg Melitta SV-Straßburg S 411 5 411 5
12 Joham Michael PSV - K A 373 6 373 6
13 Schoas Helmut SV-Straßburg A 362 1 362 1
14 Trenner Georg SSV-Sponheim A 332 6 332 6
15 Treffner Jürgen SR-Hubertus A 294 7 294 7

R Verein Kl
1 Passenegg Friedrich SV-Straßburg S 493 13 493 13
2 Kubec Andreas HSV-K Helvetia S 462 8 462 8
3 Jöbstl Emil HSV-Villach S 454 7 454 7
4 Nadoba Manfred HSV-Spittal S 441 8 441 8
5 Passenegg Melitta SV-Straßburg S 411 5 411 5

R Verein Kl
1 Marinitsch Thomas PSV - K A 575 22 575 22
2 Sodamin Gerhard SV-Straßburg A 557 10 557 10
3 Rodler Andreas PSV - K A 540 11 540 11
4 Sodamin Brigitte SV-Straßburg A 487 14 487 14
5 Wassertheurer Harald SR-Hubertus A 457 8 457 8
6 Vogt Reinhold PSV - K A 421 6 421 6
7 Joham Michael PSV - K A 373 6 373 6
8 Schoas Helmut SV-Straßburg A 362 1 362 1
9 Trenner Georg SSV-Sponheim A 332 6 332 6

10 Treffner Jürgen SR-Hubertus A 294 7 294 7

SENIOREN - KLASSE
Gesamt

ALLGEMEINE - KLASSE

KÄRNTNER LANDESSCHÜTZENVERBAND
OFFENE KÄRNTNER MEISTERSCHAFT SGKP PPC-1500 Match 5

Samstag 23. August 2008 SV-STRASSBURG

Gesamt
OVERALL - WERTUNG

Name Station 1 + 2 + Station 3 + 4

Name Station 1 + 2 +

GesamtName Station 1 + 2 + Station 3 + 4

Station 3 + 4

1



R Kl Ergebnis
1 T. A 575 22

A. A 540 11 1115 33
2 G. A 557 10

F. S 493 13 1050 23
3 B. A 487 14

H. A 362 1 849 15
4 R. A 421 6

M. A 373 6 794 12
5 H. A 457 8

J. A 294 7 751 15
Wassertheurer
Treffner

Sodamin
Schoas
Vogt
Joham

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
Einzelergebnisse

Marinitsch
Rodler
Sodamin
Passenegg

SR - Hubertus

Mannschaft
PSV - Klagenfurt 1

SV - Straßburg 1

PSV - Klagenfurt 2

SV - Straßburg 2

OFFENE KÄRNTNER MEISTERSCHAFT SGKP-PPC 1500 Match 5
Samstag 23. August 2008 SV-STRASSBURG

Name
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R Verein Kl M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5
 -

R Verein Kl M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5
 -

R Verein Kl M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5
 -

R Verein Kl M 1  + M 2  + M 3  + M 4 M 5
1 Marinitsch Thomas PSV-K Pi 851 34 575 22 1426 56
2 Sodamin Gerhard SV-Straßburg Pi 813 14 557 10 1370 24
3 Rodler Andreas PSV-K Pi 817 13 540 11 1357 24

R Verein Kl M 1  + M 2  + M 3  + M 4 M 5
1 Passenegg Friedrich SV-Straßburg Pi 711 7 493 13 1204 20
2 Sodamin Brigitte SV-Straßburg Pi 705 11 487 14 1192 25
3 Nadoba Manfred HSV-Spittal Pi 718 10 441 8 1159 18
4 Jöbstl Emil HSV-Villach Pi 694 7 454 7 1148 14
5 Kubec Andreas HSV-K Helvetia Pi 684 5 462 8 1146 13
6 Wassertheurer Harald SR-Hubertus Pi 635 4 457 8 1092 12
7 Vogt Reinhold PSV-K Pi 666 7 421 6 1087 13
8 Joham Michael PSV-K Pi 632 7 373 6 1005 13
9 Schoas Helmut SV-Straßburg Pi 591 5 362 1 953 6
10 Trenner Georg SSV-Sponheim R 537 7 332 6 869 13
11 Treffner Jürgen SR-Hubertus Pi 540 2 294 7 834 9

Gesamt

Name

Name

EXPERT
Gesamt

MARKSMAN

SHARPSHOOTER
Gesamt

Name

KÄRNTNER LANDESSCHÜTZENVERBAND / WA - 1500
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Gesamt
MASTER

HIGH MASTER
Name Gesamt

Hauptmatch / Automatch

Name
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